
SANTA CRUZ VALLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL  
FY 2025-2026 PROPOSED EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE  

 

2025-2026 Proposed Extra Duty Salary Schedule June 18, 2025 

 

Step I II III      

 
Continuous years of 
service in activity 

 
1-5 

 
6-10 

 
11+ 

     
 
 

Level 1 
Level 2 

3,000 
2,500 

3,250 
2,750 

3,500 
3,000 

     

Level 3 1,900 2,150 2,400      

Level 4 1,600 1,850 2,100      

Level 5 1,300 1,550 1,800      

Level 6 800 1,100 1,400      

Fixed Level 7  800 1,100 1,400      

 
 

 
     

Level 1 
Level 2 

Head Varsity: 
Head Varsity: 

Football 
Basketball, Baseball, Volleyball, Softball, Marching Band, Summer Weights  

Level 3 Head Varsity: Wrestling 
Level 4 Assistants: All Level 1 & Level 2 Sports 
Level 5 Assistants: All level 3 Sports 
Level 6  Head 

Coaches 
All Other Golf, Track, Soccer Spirit Line 

 

 
 

FIXED LEVEL 7: 

Level 7, Step 1 NHS Sponsor 

Level 7, Step 2      Student Council Sponsor, Yearbook Sponsor 

Level 7, Step 3 Jr. Class Sponsor 

 
Not subject to years of service and not reduced. 

  
Certified extra duty Homebound, Friday School  $35.00 per hour 

Certified extra duty Summer School, Tutoring $35.00 per hour 

Others Ticket Takers/Scorekeepers/Timekeeper $16.00 per hour 
 
Additional pay for State playoff games, if authorized by Athletic Director: 
  

All Head Coaches $150.00 per week 

All Assistants  $100.00 per week 

 
  


