

SANTA CRUZ VALLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL
FY 2025-2026 PROPOSED EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE

Step	I	II	III
Continuous years of service in activity	1-5	6-10	11+
Level 1	3,000	3,250	3,500
Level 2	2,500	2,750	3,000
Level 3	1,900	2,150	2,400
Level 4	1,600	1,850	2,100
Level 5	1,300	1,550	1,800
Level 6	800	1,100	1,400
Fixed Level 7	800	1,100	1,400

Level 1	Head Varsity:	Football
Level 2	Head Varsity:	Basketball, Baseball, Volleyball, Softball, Marching Band, Summer Weights
Level 3	Head Varsity:	Wrestling
Level 4	Assistants:	All Level 1 & Level 2 Sports
Level 5	Assistants:	All level 3 Sports
Level 6	Head Coaches	All Other Golf, Track, Soccer Spirit Line

FIXED LEVEL 7:

Level 7, Step 1 NHS Sponsor
 Level 7, Step 2 Student Council Sponsor, Yearbook Sponsor
 Level 7, Step 3 Jr. Class Sponsor

Not subject to years of service and not reduced.

Certified extra duty	Homebound, Friday School	\$35.00 per hour
Certified extra duty	Summer School, Tutoring	\$35.00 per hour
Others	Ticket Takers/Scorekeepers/Timekeeper	\$16.00 per hour

Additional pay for State playoff games, if authorized by Athletic Director:

All Head Coaches	\$150.00 per week
All Assistants	\$100.00 per week